FK Skinnkrokens Arttavling 2020

Namn
Henrik Persson

Jonas Ostrom

Ove Persson

Fiskart
Abborre
Mort
Roding
Braxen
Id

Mort
Loja
Harr
Braxen
Id

Harr
Mort
Roding

Roding
Harr
Harr
Braxen
Harr
Stam
Abborre

Géadda
Roding
Géadda
Abborre
Oring
Harr
Regnbéage
Stam

Mort
Oring

Vikt
450
140
480
880
280
150
10
220
1134
875
260
189
700

674
450
580
1253
600
70
800

3180
570
3340
325
475
360
960
72
41
1240

Cm

83
41
85
31
37
35

21
17
48

Datum

2020-01-01
2020-03-20
2020-05-02
2020-06-07
2020-06-07
2020-06-07
2020-06-07
2020-06-25
2020-06-28
2020-06-28
2020-07-17
2020-07-19
2020-12-05

2020-05-25
2020-06-20
2020-06-22
2020-06-28
2020-07-04
2020-07-04
2020-08-01

2020-05-05
2020-05-24
2020-06-25
2020-07-05
2020-07-30
2020-08-12
2020-08-13
2020-09-03
2020-09-03
2020-12-01

Metod
Pimpel
Mormyska
Spinn
Mete
Mete
Mete
Mete
Fluga
Mete
Mete
Fluga
Mete
Pimpel

Mete
Fluga
Fluga
Mete
Fluga
Mete
Spinn

Spinn
Spinn
Spinn
Spinn
Spinn
Fluga
Spinn
Mete
Mete
Pimpel

Fangstplats
Vasterdalélven
Vallsjon
Jagertjarn
Drivistjarn
Drivistjarn
Drivistjarn
Drivistjarn
Vasterdalélven
Vasterdalélven
Vasterdalélven
Vasterdalélven
N. Valsjon
Grossjon

Grossjon
Vasterdalalven
Vasterdalalven
Vasterdalalven
Vasterdalalven
Vasterdalalven
Petsjon

Ellingan
Grossjon
Ronnhallsjon
Algsjon
Eggetjarn
Vasterdalélven
Maorttjarn
Vasterdalélven
Vasterdalélven
Efretjarn

Poang
259
14,4
22,5
27,8
10,2
15,5
14,9
15,5
35,9
31,8
18,3
20,1
32,8

31,6
31,7
40,8
39,6
42,3
36,8

46

19,9
26,7
21
18,7
54
25,4
14,8
37,9
4,2
14



Namn

Jessica Wilhelmsson

Erik Andersson

Karin Andersson

Goran Halvarsson

Rolf Joelsson

Fiskart
Abborre
Oring
Roding
Braxen
Harr
Harr
Mort
Stam

Roding
Oring
Abborre
Regnbéage
Id

Stam

Mort

Al

Gadda
Harr

Roding
Roding
Abborre
Regnbéage
Id

Stam

Id

Oring
Abborre
Regnbéage
Roding

Abborre

Vikt
466
285
408
948
380
400
68
48

880
1250
450
700
1170
110
220
1410
6290
240

900
1070
480
1700
1300
80
1420
450

310
740
150

440

Cm

90

42

40

Datum

2020-03-28
2020-05-25
2020-05-26
2020-06-28
2020-07-02
2020-07-04
2020-07-04
2020-07-04

2020-03-02
2020-06-12
2020-06-14
2020-07-31
2020-08-06
2020-08-06
2020-08-06
2020-08-14
2020-08-16
2020-09-07

2020-03-02
2020-03-22
2020-07-08
2020-07-31
2020-08-05
2020-08-16
2020-08-26
2020-09-17

2020-01-12
2020-04-22
2020-04-22

2020-04-12

Metod
Pimpel
Mete
Mete
Mete
Fluga
Fluga
Mete
Mete

Mormyska
Mete
Spinn
Mete

Mete

Mete

Mete

Mete
Spinn
Fluga

Mormyska
Mormyska
Mete
Mete
Mete
Mete
Mete
Mete

Pimpel
Mete
Pimpel

Pimpel

Fangstplats
Ronnhallsjon
Grossjon
Almasjon
Vasterdalalven
Vasterdalalven
Vasterdalalven
Vasterdalalven
Vasterdalalven

Almasjon
Uppramen

Busjon, Markusberget

Jangtjarn
Vasterdalalven
Vasterdalalven
Vasterdalalven
Jangtjarn
Oxbéacken
Vasterdalalven

Almasjon
Almasjon
Uppramen
Jangtjarn
Vasterdalalven
Vasterdalalven
Vasterdalalven
Ljustjarn
Grundrédmen
Jangtjarn
Digerbergstjarn

Tasjon

Poang
26,8
3,2
19,1

30

26,8
28,2

25,3

41,2
14,2
25,9
10,8
42,5
57,9
22,7
98,6
39,5
16,9

42,1
50,1
27,6
26,2
47,3
42,1
51,6

51

17,8
11,4

25,3



Namn
Angelica Wilhelmsson

Linus Forsell

Jonny Thors

Leif Lissman

Susanne lvansson

Kerstin Danielsson

Fiskart
Abborre
Braxen
Gadda
Mort
Braxen

Abborre
Id
Gadda
Braxen

Sik
Oring

Id

Stam
Harr
Abborre

Roding
Id

Mort
Braxen

Oring
Roding
Abborre

Vikt
355
180
1725
248
1269

585
280
4065
860

1840
1620

1207
145
313
370

470
1210
100
1090

600
450
320

Cm

61
51

44
25
33
32

37
31

Datum

2020-07-18
2020-07-20
2020-08-03
2020-08-16
2020-08-16

2020-07-03
2020-07-18
2020-08-03
2020-08-16

2020-03-17
2020-03-18

2020-07-04
2020-08-24
2020-09-12
2020-09-15

2020-05-02
2020-06-07
2020-06-07
2020-06-28

2020-05-02
2020-06-10
2020-06-10

Metod
Spinn
Mete
Spinn
Mete
Mete

Spinn
Mete
Spinn
Mete

Mormyska
Mormyska

Mete
Mete
Mete
Pimpel

Spinn
Mete
Mete
Mete

Mete
Mete
Mete

Fangstplats
Kolsjon

Mosjén
Vasterdalalven
Vasterdalalven
Vasterdalalven

Mosjén
Mosjén
Vasterdalalven
Vasterdalalven

Lysjon
Lysjon

Véasterdalalven
Véasterdalalven
Véasterdalalven
Véasterdalalven

Jagertjarn
Drivistjarn
Drivistjarn
Vasterdalélven
Uppramen

Uppramen
Uppramen

Poang
20,4
5,7
10,8
25,6
40,1

33,6
10,2
25,5
27,2

60,1
18,4

43,9
76,3

22
21,3

22
44
10,3
34,5

6,8
21
18,4



